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Phone: +86 21 6472 8743

Email: shanghai@rieckermann.com
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FEIRTRBEX
BEITAKRETS
FERKTREE ZE65E
Phone: +86 10 6510 2266
Email: beijing@rieckermann.com
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Phone: +86 28 8661 9012

Email: pharmatech.che@rieckermann.com
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Phone: +86 20 8136 9090

Email: guangzhou@rieckermann.com
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FABROE ZEE1201-2F
Phone: +852 2375 9911

Email: hongkong@rieckermann.com
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Phone: +852 2375 3680

Email: office@rieckermann-services.com
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Phone: +886 2 2703 2119
Email: taipei@rieckermann.com

WIHE, &1
Rieckermann (Cambodia) Co., Ltd.

TK Central, SEREI, Unit HOT DESK 01
13" Floor, Street 289, Phum 13
Sangkat Boeung Kak 1, Khan Toul Kork
Phnom Penh 120407, Cambodia
Phone: +855 (0) 23 882 962

Email: phnompenh@rieckermann.com
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Rieckermann Service (Egypt) Ltd

140, Tahrir Street

P.0.Box 20 - Dokki

Cairo, Egypt

Phone: +20 2 33 37 1057
Email: cairo@rieckermann.com
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Rieckermann GmbH

Moenckebergstr. 10

20095 Hamburg, Germany

Phone: +49 40 320 200

Email: hamburg@rieckermann.com

ENEE R R IE, A INX
PT. Rieckermann Indonesia

Menara Bidakara 2, 11" floor

JI. Jend. Gatot Subroto

Kav. 71-73 Pancoran

12870 Jakarta, Indonesia
Phone: +62 21 290 69 399
Email: jakarta@rieckermann.com

ENE AT, ik
PT. Rieckermann Indonesia

Ruko Jemur Raya Block B-16

JI. Raya Jemursari 203

Surabaya 60237

Indonesia

Phone: +62 3184 71393

Email: surabaya@rieckermann.com
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Rieckermann India Private Limited

Office no. 501, 5" Floor, A Wing
Aurus Chambers

Shivram Seth Amrutwar Marg
Worli, Mumbai, 400013, India
Phone: +91 982 04 25 332

Email: mumbai@rieckermann.com
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Rieckermann Iran (Liaison Branch Office)

No. 53,

Khalilzadeh (Lida) St. Apt. #6
Vali-asr Ave.

19697 Tehran, Iran

Phone: +98 21 8867 4398-99
Email: tehran@rieckermann.com
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Rieckermann Services (Jordan) Ltd

Abdullah Ghosheh Street

Grand City 1, No. 38, Office, No. 504
Amman 11195, Jordan

Phone: +962 658 524 00

Email: amman@rieckermann.com
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Rieckermann (Korea) Ltd.

8"Fl., 314, Teheran-ro, Gangnam-gu
Seoul 06211, Korea

Phone: +82 234 810 242

Email: seoul@rieckermann.com

SRPIE, HRER
Rieckermann (Malaysia) Sdn. Bhd
Synertec Asia (Malaysia) Sdn. Bhd

B2-9-01 & B2-9-02, Block B2
Meritus@0asis Corporate Park

No. 2, Jalan PJU 1A/2

Ara Damansara

47301 Petaling Jaya

Selangor D.E.

Malaysia

Phone: +603 7660 9239

Email: kualalumpur@rieckermann.com
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Rieckermann Indian Ocean Ltd.

32 Saint Georges Street

Port Louis, Mauritius

Phone: +230 214 1243

Email: portlouis@rieckermann.com
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Rieckermann Philippines Inc.

215 Jaime Cardinal Sin St. Cor. Dela Paz
Pleasant Hills

Mandaluyong City

Philippines

Phone: +263 8634 2623

Email: manila@rieckermann.com

IIRRHIA, Hik
Branch of Rieckermann Services Ltd

5 Floor, Office No. 506

Arabian Business Center

King Abdullah Road Northeast of
Tareq bin Ziad Roundabout

Al Ruwais District, P.0.Box 7067
Jeddah 21462, Saudi Arabia
Phone: +966 012 650 2959
Email: jeddah@rieckermann.com

RN
Rieckermann (Singapore) Pte. Ltd
Synertec Asia Pte. Ltd.

2 Alexandra Road

Delta House #03-01A

Singapore 159919

Phone: +65 6258 1990

Email: singapore@rieckermann.com

RE, 88
Rieckermann (Thailand) Co., Ltd.

438/3-8 Moo 5, Srinakarin Road
Samrongnua

Muang Samutprakarn
Samutprakarn 10270, Thailand
Phone: +66 238 34 333

Email: bangkok@rieckermann.com
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Rieckermann (Middle East) FZE

SAIF Zone, R6-02/C

P.0. Box 514 931

Sharjah, United Arab Emirates
Phone: +971 50 5515 424
Email: dubai@rieckermann.com
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Rieckermann Vietnam Co., Ltd.

7™ Floor, VG-Building

235 Alley, Nguyen Trai Street
Thanh Xuan District

Hanoi, Vietnam

Phone: +84 24 3823 8661
Email: hanoi@rieckermann.com
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Rieckermann Vietnam Co., Ltd.
Ho Chi Minh City Branch Office

16" floor, Tower B

Viettel Trade Center

285 Cach Mang Thang Tam Street
Ward 12, District 10

Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam

Phone: +84 28 3839 9899

Email: hochiminhcity@rieckermann.com




